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Academic Calendar for Odd semesters (3rd, sth and 7") 

Session 2022-23 

EVENTS FROM TO 
Academic term: Teaching for the 

odd semester 08-08-2022 (Monday) 02-12-2022 (Friday) 

2 Minor 1 26-09-2022(Monday) 30-09-2022(Friday) 
3 Minor 2 28-11-2022 (Monday) 02-12-2022 (Friday) 

4 05-12-2022 (Monday) 09-12-2022 (Friday) Study Group for odd semester 

(Preparatory) 
University Examination (Theory) 5 12-12-2022 (Monday 27-12-2022 (Tuesday) 

Odd semester 
6 Winter Break 28-12-2022 (Wednesday) 08-01-2023 (Sunday) 

7 09-01-2023 (Monday) 13-01-2023 (Friday) Showing of answer sheets to 

students 
8 Commencement of even semester 09-01-2023 (Monday) 
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